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Third year B.Sc. (Nursing - Basic) Degree Examination — August 2010

Time: Three Hours

MIDWIFERY INCLUDING MATERNITY AND
GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING - I

1.

(Revised Scheme)

Max. Marks: 80 Marks

Q.P. CODE: 1691

Your answers should be specific to the questions asked
Draw neat labeled diagrams wherever necessary

LONG ESSAYS (Answer any Two)

a) Discuss in brief about the stages of labour
b) How will you conduct a normal labour?

2 x 10 = 20 Marks

a) What is Medical Termination of Pregnancy act? What are the provisions under

Medical Termination of Pregnancy act?

b) Discuss the natural family planning methods

a) Define ovulation and menstruation

b) Discuss in detail about the antenatal examination

SHORT ESSAYS (Answer any Eight)

4,

© N oW

10.
11.
12.
13.

Planned parenthood

Immunization schedule

Cardiovascular changes in preghancy
Weaning

Changes of breast in pregnancy and lactation
Lochia

Perineal tear

Techniques of delivering the placenta
Amniotic fluid

Composition of colostrums

SHORT ANSWERS

14.

15

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Montgomary’s tubercles
Chloasma

Presenting part

Lanugo

Kick count

Define Puerperium

Define fertilization

Ductus venosus
Composition of meconium

Define mechanism of labour
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8 x 5 = 40 Marks

10 x 2 = 20 Marks
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